Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
Part no : RMC2587B206M01
1. FEATURES
 HIGH PERFORMANCE
 HIGH RELIABILITY
 SMD TYPE
 RoHS Compliants
2. Electrical Specification
ITEM Specification
Frequency range 2484MHz to 2690MHz
Center frequency (F0) 2587 MHz
Insertion Loss 0.7dB Max
Ripple 0.5dB Max
Return Loss 18dB Min , 20dB Typ
Group Delay Variation 50ns across any 6MHZ Within the Operating Band
Attenuation
<2000 : 40dB
2450 : 30dB
1536~1730 : 60dB
2171 : 40dB
2740 : 30dB
>3GHz< 11GHz: 40dB
Power 4W Average ,  40W Peak
Impedance 50  nominal
Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
3. Mechanical  Specification